
Air Temperature (C) for Nautilus at 27-Oct-2025

16

16.5

16.5

17

17

17

1717.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

18 18

18

18

18

1818

18.5

18.5

18.5

18.5
18.5

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

20

20

20

20
20

20

20
20

20

20

20.5
   Nautilus

4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8

Longitude, E

36

36.5

37

37.5

38

38.5

39

39.5

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

16

16.5

17

17.5

18

18.5

19

19.5

20

20.5

21

A
ir 

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


